9 July 2004

RFP # FA8734-04-R-0002

Attachment # 7

IBM PARTNERS WITH CERTIFIED EMPLOYEES
 FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF WEBSPHERE PRODUCTS
The following list is current as of the date above, but the employee's credentials should be verified prior to the offeror proposing their teaming arrangement.  This list is provided as a courtesy to potential offerors, and does not constitute a complete list.
1.
Company:
Miraclesoft

Contact:
Doug Schlicter, SSR-BP, dschlich@us.ibm.com, 248-552-5956
2.
Company:
MSI

Contact:
Jim Clark, SSR-BP, clarkjp@us.ibm.com, 402-399-4031
3.
Company:
Perficient

Contact:
Clair Cooper, SSR-BP, clcoope@us.ibm.com, 217-793-5854
4.
Company:
Prolifics

Contact:
Diana Landivar, SSR-BP, dlandivar@us.ibm.com, 212-745-5665
5.
Company:
Summa Technology

Contact:
Nich Vucich, SSR-BP, npvucich@us.ibm.com, 724-940-6517
6.
Company:
Syscom

Contact:
Keith Kelley, SSR-BP, kmkelley@us.ibm.com, 410-332-2126
7.
Company:
Idea Integration

Contact:
Steve Steuart, steve.steuart@modisit.com, 904-704-3465 
8.
Company:
Promenix

Contact:
Vincent Cyr, vcyr@promenix.com, 610-361-1560
9.
Company:
eBuilt

Contact:
Mark Wasserman, SSR-BP, mwass@us.ibm.com, 714-438-6337
10.
Company:
Sirius

Contact:
Steve Erichsen, SSR-BP, srerich@us.ibm.com, 503-578-2332
11.
Company:
TAM Group

Contact:
Rick Smith, SSR-BP, rrsmith2@us.ibm.com, 714-438-5153
12.
Company:
AEM

Contact:
Brian Fox, bfox@aemcorp.com, 210-495-8460
13.
Company:
Information Design, Inc.

Contact:
Kevin Phillips, phillips@idi-middleware.com, 203-245-0772
14.
Company:
RSG, LTD

Contact:
John Aviles, jmaviles@rsgltd.com, 703-378-2151
*Source:  IBM
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